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Feed roller for envelope machines
Feed roller with central/lateral fixing screw, PU88D/graphite adjusting bush with

embedded steel ring, cover Polyurethane 60° Shore A -black-

tecrolls GmbH
Max-Planck-Str. 14
D - 45470 Mülheim

Purchase Order
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 Fax: +49-(0)208-31631;    e-Mail: service@tecrolls.com;   Web: tecrolls.com;   Phone: +49-(0)208-360892
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Other cover-hardness/color as
standard 60 Shore A -black-
desired:
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Partno°.: øD x ød x B/C (mm) OEM-No° Orderquantity
ZR.34.23.35.ST

ZR.35.23.35.ST

34,2 x 23 x 35 / 25

34,6 x 23 x 35 / 25

N010.113

N010.114

units

units

ZR.35.23.35.ST

ZR.40.20.40.G

ZR.41.20.40.G

ZR.41.20.40.G

34,6 x 23 x 35 / 25

40,0 x 20 x 40 / --

L102.00.2509.0

---

40,4 x 20 x 40 / --

40,4 x 20 x 40 / --

N010.215

V45.86.058.0

units

units

units

units

ZR.42.20.40.G

ZR.45.20.52.G

ZR.45.30.62.ST

ZR.50.25.22.G

42,0 x 20 x 40 / --

45,0 x 20 x 40 / --

N010.851

N010.136

45,2 x 30 x 62 / 52

50,0 x 25 x 22 / --

N010.135

N010.531

ZR.50.32.65.ST

ZR.51.20.30.G

ZR.51.30.115.G

ZR.54.30.30.G

50,0 x 32 x 65 / 50

51,3 x 20 x 30 / --

N010.232

N010.232

51,0 x 30 x 115 / --

54,0 x 30 x 30 / --

L581.00.2500.0

V45.86.220.0

units

units

units

units

units

units

units

units

ZR.55.20.35.G

ZR.55.25.25.G

ZR.55.35.40.G

ZR.55.40.47.G

55,0 x 20 x 35 / --

54,2 x 25 x 25 / --

V45.86.225.0

L241.00.2520.0

55,0 x 35 x 40 / --

55,0 x 40 x 47 / --

L249.00.2544.0

L527.00.2531.0

ZR.55.35.40.ST

ZR.55.40.60.ST

ZR.57.40.65.ST

ZR.50.32.65.ST

55,0 x 35 x 40 / 25

55,0 x 40 x 60 / 45

L249.00.2504.0

V45.86.281.0

57,0 x 40 x 65 / 50

50,0 x 32 x 65 / 50

L527.00.2513.0

N010.232

units

units

units

units

units

units

units

units

ZR.60.30.45.G

ZR.60.30.45.G

ZR.60.34.45.G

ZR.60.35.42.G

60,0 x 30 x 45 / --

60,0 x 30 x 45 / --

N010.252

V45.86.199.0

60,0 x 34 x 45 / --

60,0 x 35 x 42 / --

V45.86.222.0

V45.86.199.0

ZR.60.40.12.G 60,0 x 40 x 12 / -- V45.86.087.0

units

units

units

units

units
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Feed roller for envelope machines
Feed roller with central/lateral fixing screw, PU88D/graphite adjusting bush with

embedded steel ring, cover Polyurethane 60° Shore A -black-
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Other cover-hardness/color as
standard 60 Shore A -black-
desired:
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Partno°.: øD x ød x B/C (mm) OEM-No° Orderquantity
ZR.60.25.45.ST

ZR.61.25.45.ST

60,0 x 25 x 45 / 30

60,4 x 25 x 45 / 30

N010.260

P18.02.002.0

units

units

ZR.65.25.35.G

ZR.65.48.50.G

ZR.75.45.80.ST

ZR.80.45.25.G

65,0 x 25 x 35 / --

65,0 x 48 x 50 / --

V45.86.123.0

V45.86.118.0

75,0 x 45 x 80 / 60

80,0 x 45 x 25 / --

--

L202.00.2516.0

units

units

units

units

ZR.80.45.25.X

ZR.80.45.27.G

ZR.80.45.27.X

ZR.80.45.30.G

80,0 x 45 x 25 / --

80,0 x 45 x 27 / --

--

V45.86.078.0

80,0 x 45 x 27 / --

80,0 x 45 x 30 / --

--

L202.00.2510.0

ZR.80.45.30.X

ZR.80.45.45.G

ZR.80.45.45.X

ZR.80.45.50.G

80,0 x 45 x 30 / --

80,0 x 45 x 45 / --

L202.00.2509.0

L380.00.2556.1

80,0 x 45 x 45 / --

80,0 x 45 x 50 / --

--

L127.00.2507.0

units

units

units

units

units

units

units

units

ZR.80.45.50.X

ZR.80.45.50.G

ZR.80.45.45.STX

ZR.82.45.45.STX

80,0 x 45 x 50 / --

80,0 x 45 x 50 / --

--

L039.00.2551.0

80,0 x 45 x 45 / 25

82,0 x 45 x 45 / 25

L328.00.2501.0

L328.00.2501.0

ZR.85.45.80.ST

ZR.108.60.40.G

85,0 x 45 x 80 / --

108,2 x 60 x 40 / --

--

L249.00.2540.0

units

units

units

units

units

units

units

units

units

units

units

units

units
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